
SPRING 1965

THE YOUNG COMPOSER IN AMERICA
Peter Maxwell Davies

MAXWELL DAVIES'S FIVE MOTETS
Anthony Payne

MARTINU'S MUSICAL DEVELOPMENT
V

Milos Safranek
FIRST PERFORMANCES

Maxwell Davies's Shakespeare Music (Robert Henderson)

Strauss's Arabella at Covent Garden (John S. Weissmann)

RECORD GUIDE (Ernest Chapman)

BOOK REVIEWS

Tippett 6oth Birthday Symposium William Mann's Strauss

Szigeti's Violinist's Notebook Music in a New Found Land

FOREIGN PERIODICALS (John S. Weissmann)

72TWO SHILLINGS AND SIXPENCE

Tempo

https://doi.org/10.1017/S0040298200033295 Published online by Cambridge University Press

https://doi.org/10.1017/S0040298200033295


HAWKES POCKET SCORES

Aaron Copland
676

82

72

696

751

697

49

698

684

61

699

737

716

671

726

675

686

685

706

745

670

717

629

An Outdoor Overture

Appalachian Spring

Billy the Kid Suite

Concerto for Piano and Orchestra

Connotations for Orchestra ...

Dance Symphony

El Salon Mexico

First Symphony

Four Dance Episodes from 'Rodeo'

Lincoln Portrait

Music for the Theatre

Nonet tor Strings

Orchestral Variations

Quartet for Piano and Strings

Quiet City

Sextet

Short Symphony

Statements

Symphonic Ode

Symphony for Organ and Orchestra

The Red Pony

The Tender Land Suite

Third Symphony

Aaron Copland is but one of the many

6 6

17/6

17/6

20/-

12/6

25/-

8/6

22/6

15/-

10/-

20/-

6 -

12/6

6/6

6 / -

6/6

12/6

8 6

15/-

10/-

20/-

15/-

25/-

corn-
posers represented in this extensive library
of niniature scores which contains both
classical works and a representative collection
of outstanding modern compositions. The

complete catalogue ol Hawkes Pocket Scores
ma; be obtained by writing to this address.

BOOSEY & HAWKES
295 REGENT STREET

LONDON W 1

Tempo
A Quarterly Review
of Modern Music

Edited by Colin Mason

Price 2/6 (postage 4d.)

Annual Subscription
11/4 (including postage)

published by

Boosey & Hawkes
Music Publishers Limited,
295 Regent Street, London, W.I.

Australia
Boosey & Hawkes (Australia) Pty. Ltd.
National Building, 250 Pitt Street, Sydney.

Canada
Boosey & Hawkes (Canada) Ltd.
209-13 Victoria Street, Toronto.

France
Boosey & Hawkes S.A.
4 rue Drouot, Paris 9

Germany
Boosey & Hawkes G.m.b.H.
Kronprinzenstrasse 26, (53) Bonn

South Africa
Boosey & Hawkes (South Africa) Pty. Ltd.
Time House, Cnr. Stephenson Street and

Eloff Street Extension, Johannesburg

U.S.A.
Boosey & Hawkes Inc.
30 West 57th Street, New York 19

Subscriptions may be taken out, or
single copies obtained, through
any of the above.

Display advertisements
£10 per page and pro rata

Classified advertisements
2/- per line

https://doi.org/10.1017/S0040298200033295 Published online by Cambridge University Press

https://doi.org/10.1017/S0040298200033295

