

SPRING 1965

THE YOUNG COMPOSER IN AMERICA Peter Maxwell Davies

MAXWELL DAVIES'S FIVE MOTETS Anthony Payne

MARTINU'S MUSICAL DEVELOPMENT Miloš Šafrånek

FIRST PERFORMANCES

Maxwell Davies's Shakespeare Music (Robert Henderson)
Strauss's Arabella at Covent Garden (John S. Weissmann)

RECORD GUIDE (Ernest Chapman)

BOOK REVIEWS

Tippett 60th Birthday Symposium William Mann's Strauss Szigeti's Violinist's Notebook Music in a New Found Land

FOREIGN PERIODICALS (John S. Weissmann)

72 TWO SHILLINGS AND SIXPENCE

HAWKES POCKET SCORES

Aaron Copland

676	An Outdoor Overture			6/6
82	Appalachian Spring			17/6
72	Billy the Kid Suite			17/6
696	Concerto for Piano an	d Orch	estra	20/-
751	Connotations for Orch	estra		12/6
697	Dance Symphony			25/-
49	El Salón México			8/6
698	First Symphony			22/6
684	Four Dance Episodes f	rom 'R	odeo'	15/-
61	Lincoln Portrait			10/-
699	Music for the Theatre			20/-
737	Nonet for Strings			6/-
716	Orchestral Variations			12/6
671	Quartet for Piano and Strings			6/6
726	Quiet City			6/-
675	Sextet			6/6
686	Short Symphony			12/6
685	Statements			8/6
706	Symphonic Ode			15/-
745	Symphony for Organ a	nd Orc	hestra	10/-
670	The Red Pony			20/-
717	The Tender Land Suite	e		15/-
629	Third Symphony			25/-

Aaron Copland is but one of the many composers represented in this extensive library of miniature scores which contains both classical works and a representative collection of outstanding modern compositions. The complete catalogue of Hawkes Pocket Scores may be obtained by writing to this address.

BOOSEY & HAWKES

295 REGENT STREET LONDON W I

Tempo

A Quarterly Review of Modern Music

Edited by Colin Mason

Price 2/6 (postage 4d.)

Annual Subscription
11/4 (including postage)

published by

Boosey & Hawkes Music Publishers Limited, 295 Regent Street, London, W.1.

Australia

Boosey & Hawkes (Australia) Pty. Ltd. National Building, 250 Pitt Street, Sydney.

Canada

Boosey & Hawkes (Canada) Ltd. 209-13 Victoria Street, Toronto.

France

Boosey & Hawkes S.A. 4 rue Drouot, Paris 9

Germany

Boosey & Hawkes G.m.b.H. Kronprinzenstrasse 26, (53) Bonn

South Africa

Boosey & Hawkes (South Africa) Pty. Ltd. Time House, Cnr. Stephenson Street and Eloff Street Extension, Johannesburg

U.S.A.

Boosey & Hawkes Inc. 30 West 57th Street, New York 19

Subscriptions may be taken out, or single copies obtained, through any of the above.

Display advertisements £10 per page and pro rata

Classified advertisements

2/- per line